
185

I Code~.-,.

i

~ __Z~ __

I----~~
;--- 23L----­
I 44l _
I 87
1-
I 72

[n 42
1__ 12
i 21

[ 21
M8 x 35 5

~~:;~ F-m--~-- r--------
M6 x 10 I _u __ ~ __

M3 x 16 5
--- - 1----
M3 x 6 I 5________ 1 __

M3 x 8 t- 5dm 2,2 ; 5
M8 j---- 5
M8 / 0,5 d I 5
M3 in 5
--~~IM8 i 5-----------j-
M3 1 5--- --- -1-

dm 36/2 : 8
M8 5

5
5
5
5

27
28

Item

I
:Housing campI.
I

I Back side campI.
I

i Centring star

jAngle
IBase campI.
iFan

I Speed control
iCondenser

IClip
Star knob
iHandle

M8 x 35 i Hex. screw
M8 x 30 :Hex. screw

M6 x 25 i I.hex. screw
M6 x 10 I screw
M3 x 16 Iscrew
M3 x 6 [screw
M3 x 8 .screw

dm 2,2 i Parker-screw
M8 INut

__ n ¥8_/_0_,5_d_1_Nu_t
M3 !Nut
M8 :Spring washer

~~ __ i Spring washer
dm 36 / 2 i Washer

M8 ~Springjis~ _
iWasher

;Disc
~_. --------_ ...---------

u __ !Cable ~':l..~~ing
__ l<:Clpleclamp

i Edge profile
---lCabie--

Pos. I Gegenstand!"-
1

1 IGehause kompl.
1 u_

6 ! Ruckseite ko~pl.
10 i Zentrierstern

11 iWinkel
12 I Fuss kompl.
16 iVentilator

,

17 IDrehzahlregler
I

18 I Kondenser

19 IKlemme
21 IKreuzgriff
22 I Griff

23 16kt. Schraube
24 :6kt. Schraube
25 11.6kt.Schraube

I

26 ! Schraube
27 :Schraube
28 I Schraube

,

29 iSchraube
30 i Blechschraube

31 i Mutter
32 I Mutter
33 iMutter

I

~ __ I Fede~ring _
35 ! Federring

I

36 ! U-Scheibe-----~-----_ ... _-----

37 i Federscheibe----t---------
38 i Facherscheibe-----+-------~-------
39 iScheibe------t------------

___ 4()__ [f5Clb__E;tt.ClI~_
41 i Kabelklemme. ---.--- -----_1 .

__ 42_lfS.~n!~nsc~utzprofil
43 iAnschlusskabel

image2output Limited: Unit 19, io Centre, Hearle Way, Hatfield Business Park, Hatfield, Herts, AL10 9EW

http://www.image2output.com Tel: +44 (0)1707 282 710  mailto: info@image2output.com


